CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:30 p.m.
1:30-1:50 p.m.
1:50-2:00 p.m.

2:00-2:20 p.m.

2:20-2:50 p.m.

2:50-3:10 p.m.

3:10-3:55 p.m.

3:55-4:00 p.m.

4:05-5:00 p.m.

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT MEETING

AGENDA
Thursday, June 17, 2010
1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

NATIONAL LEVEL EXERCISE 2011

TECHNICAL SUPPORT WORKING GROUP (TSWG) OVERVIEW
BREAK

WORKING GROUP UPDATES

RADIOLOGICAL FACILITIES SECURITY ENHANCEMENT

PROJECT/IN-DEVICE DELAY/RESPONDER TRAINING
PROGRAM/TABLE TOP EXERCISE

NEW REACTORS
ITEMS OF INTEREST

ACTION ITEM REVIEW
ADJOURNMENT OF CIPAC MEETING

CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING



