CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

NUCLEAR SECTOR JOINT MEETING

AGENDA Thursday, June 17, 2010 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

1:00-1:10 p.m.	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
1:10-1:30 p.m.	NATIONAL LEVEL EXERCISE 2011
1:30-1:50 p.m.	TECHNICAL SUPPORT WORKING GROUP (TSWG) OVERVIEW
1:50-2:00 p.m.	BREAK
2:00-2:20 p.m.	WORKING GROUP UPDATES
2:20-2:50 p.m.	RADIOLOGICAL FACILITIES SECURITY ENHANCEMENT PROJECT/In-Device Delay/Responder Training Program/Table Top Exercise
2:50-3:10 p.m.	NEW REACTORS
3:10-3:55 p.m.	ITEMS OF INTEREST
3:55-4:00 p.m.	ACTION ITEM REVIEW ADJOURNMENT OF CIPAC MEETING
4:05-5:00 p.m.	CLASSIFIED THREAT BRIEFING